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MONDAY, JULY 16, 1984 

1983-84 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

408221 

408486 
408772 

108903 
408994 
408994 
409016 

409060 
4O9110 

409243 

409319 
Hog42 1 

hoghay 
409584 
109586 
409587 
409589 
409641 
hooey 
4og645 
409649 
409650 

409658 

409659 
409660 
4096 62 
409665 
109666 
109668 
409671 

409727 
409752 
409753 
409825 
409828 
409890 
409964 

4109968 
410014 
W1O04y 
430081 
410087 
410156 

110167 
410177 

410186 
410189 
410198 

410208 
41.0288 
410374 
410381 
4iokou 
110449 
410462 
410500 

410502 

410507 

410577 
410661 
410675 

410676 
410710 

410711 

410793 
410794 
410798 
41.0856 
410862 
410872 

410890 

410893 

410917 

410937 
410971 

410972 

410994 

410996 
F**409678 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Crown Hill Cemetery 
Yale Apparelmaster 

Storey Wrecker Service, Inc. 
Air-Quip Mfg. Co. 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 
R. D. Jones Upholstering Co. 
Seott Rice 
Bergen Brunswig Drug Co. 
Crown Hill Cemetery 
Scott Rice Co. 

Tulsa Camera Record Co. 

General Telephone Co. 

Bixby Telephone Co. 
AT & T Information System 
Southwestern Bell Telephone 
Linda McCamey 

Rick Mason 

Helen Miller 

Clarence Woodfork 

Daniel Stockley 

Pamela Crook 

Lynn Greene 

Roger McLain 
Haywood Hill 
Patrick O'Brien 

Nancy McBeath 
Lael Engstrom 

Red Bud Air Filter 

Honeywell, Inc. 

Bixby Public Works Author. 

Rural Water Dist. #3 
Jack's Memory Chapel, Inc. 
Seott Rice 

Thermal Systems, Inc. 
National Temp. Control Ctr. 

Sun Refining & Marketing Co. 
Bergen Brunswig Drug Co. 

Hospital Products 

Research Technology Inc. 
Moore Business Forms 

Bewley Sweeper Service Inc. 

Scott Rice 
Monroe Systems for Business 

Ken Davis Industrial Supply 

Honeywell, Inc. 
City of Tulsa 
D & W Critter Ridders 

Metro Mechanical Supply 

Scott Rice 
Scott Rice 

Stephenson Oil Co. 

Motorola Inc. 

Greer Electric Co. 

Scott Rice 

Marvin Minor 

Seott Rice Co. 

Scott Rice 
Alfred Higgins Product Line 

Cheryl Clay 
Ray Holder 

seott Rice 

Dan P. Scott 
C & C Tile & Carpet Co. 
IBM 
Dan P. Scott 

Scott Rice 
ESM Computer Marketing, Inc. 
Miller's Truck Equipment 
Commercial Lumber Co. 

James Raymond 

Barr Films 

Scott Rice 

Besel Supply Co. Inc. 

Fastman Kodak Co. 

Western Paper Co. 
Beacon Stamp & Seal Co. 

West Publishing Co. 

Grave Service 

Laundering Service 
service 

Supplies 
Bid Notices 
Bid Notices 
Food Supplies 

Recover Chair 
Chair Mats 

Phase iil 

Grave Service 

Supplies 

Supplies 

service 
Service 

service 

Service 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 
Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Travel 

Filters 

Parts 

Service 
Service 

Funeral Expense 

Printer Ribbons 

storage 

Hardware 

Gas 

Drugs 

Supplies 

Hand Rewind 

Paper 

Vacuum 

Supplies 

Calculator 

Water Extractor 

Parts 
City Pound 

Pest Control 

Parts 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Gas 

Repairs 

Valves 

Supplies 

Travel 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Film 

Travel Allow 

Travel 

Supplies 

Folders 

Vinyl & Materials 

Supply Kits 
Supplies 
Rubber Stamps 
Card Reader/Punch/Cont. 

Chain 

Plywood/Cement 
Travel 

Film 

Supplies 

Tissue 

Toner 

Paper 

Rubber Stamps 

Okla. Statutes 

95.00 
17.75 
25.00 

172.04 
97.80 
85.16 
27.95 
50.00 

- 120.60 
30.00 
95.00 
48.74 

2,463.31 
224.00 
78.00 

1,313.00 
22,100.00 

4o.94 
75.00 

55.88 
71.06 

84.04 
47.86 
33.00 
74.58 
80.00 
43.78 
46.20 

108.75 

248.40 
7,667.67 

25.94 

14.68 
300.00 

395.52 
1,441.97 
~ 404.50 

7,950.13 
701.68 

104.27 

216.55 

1,286.40 
84.50 

190.09 

149.00 

280.00 

6,337.93 
246.50 

140.00 

113.22 

85.80 
517.37 
702.84 
202.50 

213.25 

601.68 
18.70 
23.78 

60.88 
1,085.00 

250.00 

13.64 
59.92 

152.55 
3,796.01 

630.00 

59.00 
174.50 

°2,975.00 
48.06 

566.04 
49,10 

1,893.00 
106.00 

117.00 

636.24 
515.80 

70.28 

1,754.90 


